Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii
Piksel Garantili)

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

151,20
usb

204,75
usb

236,25
usb

257,25
usb

285,60
usb

324,45
usb

362,25
usb

513,45
usb

257,25
usb

292,95
usb

304,50
usb

313,95
usb



24

27

27

17.

14

15.

31.

27

27

27

14

32

32

15

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

5 LG 32UN88OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

355,95
usb

376,95
usb

387,45
usb

409,50
usb

462,00
usb

492,45
usb

534,45
usb

555,45
usb

577,50
usb

590,10
usb

641,55
usb

813,75
usb

950,25
usb

.237,95

usb



